
Calderdale’s Schools Forum Membership List and Terms of Office – December 2022

Representation Contact Details

Representative Type Name Until School or Establishment Email Address

Primary Head Teachers Mungo Sheppard 31/8/2024 Ash Green Primary School head@ashgreen.calderdale.sch.uk

Jo Buckley 31/3/2023 Old Town Primary School head@oldtown.calderdale.sch.uk

Primary Head Substitute Alice Leadbitter 1/3/24 Todmorden J, I & N head@todmorden-jun.calderdale.sch.uk

Primary Governors Adam McNicholl 8/5/24 Hebden Royd Primary School adam.mcnichol@gmail.com

Mary Carrigan 1/5/24 Castle Hill Primary School Mawhite48@gmail.com

Secondary Head Teacher Tony Guise 13/1/2024 Calder High School aguise@calderhigh.calderdale.sch.uk

Secondary Head Teacher 
substitute

Gill Shirt Todmorden High School G.Shirt@todhigh.co.uk

Secondary Governor Vacant

Special School Head 
Teacher

Debbie Sweet 13/01/2024 Highbury School head@highbury.calderdale.sch.uk

Academy Members Bill Montague (Secondary Gov) 31/03/2023 The Crossley Heath b.montague@crossleyheath.org.uk

Karen Morley (Primary Gov) 30/09/22 Scout Road k.morley@scoutroadacademy.org.uk

John Eccleston (Primary Gov) 31/08/2024 Warley Road JEccleston@warleyroad.co.uk

Secondary Headteacher Vacancy

Dan Burns (Primary Head) 31/08/2024 Old Earth head@oldearth.calderdale.sch.uk

Richard Horsfield (Secondary Head) 15/9/24 Brighouse High School r.horsfield@brighouse.calderdale.sch.uk

Julie Kendall (Bursar) 15/9/24 Ryburn Valley High School J.Kendall@rvhschool.co.uk

Brian Robson (Secondary Gov) 31/08/2024 Brighouse High brianrobson2699@btinternet.com

Phillip Hannah (PRU) 1/1/25 Pupil Referral Unit Phillip.Hannah@twapa.co.uk

Darren Senior (Bursar) 31/01/2023 Beech Hill School darren.senior3@btinternet.com

Academy Substitutes Ivan Kuzio 31/08/24 Trinity MAT I.Kuzio@trinitymat.org

Emma Casson (Bursar) 15/8/24 North Halifax Grammar e.casson@nhgs.co.uk

Catholic Church Brenda Monteith 31/08/2024 Highbury School brendamonteith@me.com

Church of England Anne Craven 13/1/2024 St John’s (CE) Primary Academy 
(Clifton)

Anne.craven@btinternet.com

Calderdale Federation of 
Education Staff Unions 

Gillian Pool 31/08/2024 National Education Union Gillian.Poole@neu.org.uk

Calderdale Federation of 
Education Staff Unions Sub

Lisa Davies 28/1/2024 lisa.davies@neu.org.uk

Early Years Rep Vacant

Post 16 Representative Vacant Calderdale College



Calderdale Schools Forum – Voting Summary

Members Formula changes Claw back of school balances De-delegation (by phase) All other issues
   2 primary head teachers (Maintained)    

4 primary governors (Maintained)


















1 secondary head teacher (Maintained)    



1 secondary governor (Maintained)    



1 special school head teacher (Maintained) 













7 Academy members



 



Pupil Referral Unit representative  



5 non-school representatives:







 Catholic Church







 Church of England





 Calderdale Federation of Education Staff Unions 

 Early Years Representative  

 Post 16 Representative 

2


